
Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 e. V.
Ergebnis Württembergische Meisterschaften 2016

1.41.70 KK 50m Auflage - Seniorenklasse A

1. SKam Dachtel 868  A

Anne Ursula Mayer 296 
Ewald Schneider 291 

Wilfried Boller 281 

2. SV Rohrdorf 861  

Rainer Bühler 293 
Karl-Heinz Rupp 285 

Hermann Bechtold 283 

3. SKam Oberböbingen 2 852  

Dieter Schuhmacher 287 
Albert Wittmann 284 

Josef Wittmann 281 

4. SKam Oberböbingen 851  

Wolfgang Klotzbücher 287 
Rudolf Wiedmann 287 

Alfred Sauter 277 

5. SGi Nürtingen 847  

Sieghard Pertenbreiter 290 
Lothar Thrandorf 279 

Harald Baron 278 

6. SGes Schramberg 843  

Karl-Heinz Kreuz 290 
Klaus Grieshaber 278 

Markus Kuhner 275 

7. SV Brainkofen 841  A

Anita Kolb 283 
Helmut Klein 281 

Hans Baur 277 

8. SGi Hechingen 831  

Sigmar Heyer 284 
Rolf Walter 283 

Günter Hess 264 

9. SSV Mundelsheim 810  

Hans Staudt 272 
Helga Angelika Meyle 271 

Renate Staudt 267 

10. SV Wimsheim 735  

Klaus Müller 265 
Brigitte Ehrhardt 248 

Michael Ehrhardt 222 

1.41.70 KK 50m Auflage - Seniorenklasse A  

1. Bühler,  Rainer SV Rohrdorf 306,7 (19iZ)  98  96  99  293

2. Schneider,  Ewald SKam Dachtel 304,7 (16iZ)  96  95 100  291
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3. Sigle,  Hartmut SGi Korb-Steinreinach 305,4 (13iZ)  98  95  98  291

4. Kreuz,  Karl-Heinz SGes Schramberg 301,8 (10iZ)  97  96  97  290 A

5. Pertenbreiter,  Sieghard SGi Nürtingen 302,5 (12iZ)  98  96  96  290

6. Leichter,  Herwig SGi Stuttgart 304,6 (14iZ)  97  98  95  290

7. Schuhmacher,  Dieter SKam Oberböbingen 301,4 (11iZ)  94  95  98  287

8. Ulbrich,  Gerd SGi Stuttgart 299,9 (8iZ)  96  93  98  287

9. Klotzbücher,  Wolfgang SKam Oberböbingen 299,1 (8iZ)  94  96  97  287

10. Wiedmann,  Rudolf SKam Oberböbingen 301,9 (10iZ)  96  95  96  287

11. Rupp,  Karl-Heinz SV Rohrdorf 301,7 (15iZ)  98  96  91  285

12. Heyer,  Sigmar SGi Hechingen 295,8 (11iZ)  91  97  96  284

13. Wieder,  Werner SV Altheim/Weihung 296,6 (9iZ)  95  96  93  284

14. Wittmann,  Albert SKam Oberböbingen 296,8 (6iZ)  95  96  93  284

15. Walter,  Rolf SGi Hechingen 298,1 (8iZ)  95  91  97  283

16. Bechtold,  Hermann SV Rohrdorf 298,1 (11iZ)  92  95  96  283

17. Kraus,  Rolf SGes Niederstotzingen 296,2 (9iZ)  94  94  94  282

18. Wittmann,  Josef SKam Oberböbingen 293,6 (7iZ)  94  92  95  281

19. Klein,  Helmut SV Brainkofen 295,2 (8iZ)  95  91  95  281 A

20. Boller,  Wilfried SKam Dachtel 297,5 (8iZ)  94  94  93  281 A

21. Thrandorf,  Lothar SGi Nürtingen 293,2 (6iZ)  91  95  93  279

22. Baron,  Harald SGi Nürtingen 294,0 (11iZ)  89  94  95  278

23. Schenk,  Karl-Josef SGi Unterdeufstetten 291,9 (3iZ)  91  93  94  278

24. Grieshaber,  Klaus SGes Schramberg 291,5 (8iZ)  94  91  93  278

25. Buchholz,  Erwin SV Lauterbach 291,2 (6iZ)  90  93  94  277

26. Baur,  Hans SV Brainkofen 289,6 (7iZ)  94  90  93  277 A

27. Sauter,  Alfred SKam Oberböbingen 292,0 (6iZ)  92  94  91  277

28. Held,  Karl-Hans SV Altheim/Weihung 290,8 (8iZ)  90  92  94  276

29. Duglica,  Enwer Franz SGi Ertingen 286,9 (5iZ)  92  94  90  276

30. Heinze,  Manfred SGi Jagstzell 285,9 (7iZ)  94  89  92  275

31. Kuhner,  Markus SGes Schramberg 290,2 (8iZ)  92  94  89  275

32. Staudt,  Hans SSV Mundelsheim 287,1 (7iZ)  90  89  93  272

33. Futter,  Robert SV Althengstett 284,8 (4iZ)  90  91  90  271

34. Glaser,  Karl-Heinz SGes Ziegelbach 282,2 (4iZ)  90  89  89  268

35. Müller,  Klaus SV Wimsheim 278,2 (4iZ)  91  84  90  265

36. Schmuck,  Helmut SGes Giengen 277,2 (3iZ)  92  84  89  265

37. Hansinger,  Egon SGes Stuttgart-Münster 278,5 (5iZ)  90  90  85  265

38. Hess,  Günter SGi Hechingen 275,8 (5iZ)  77  95  92  264

39. Reule,  Wolfgang SGi Unterdeufstetten 276,4 (4iZ)  86  85  91  262

40. Frank,  Walter SGi Ehningen 271,2 (3iZ)  85  87  88  260

41. Häfele,  Clemens SGes Ziegelbach 262,2 (4iZ)  86  84  80  250

42. Ehrhardt,  Michael SV Wimsheim 232,6 (1iZ)  80  70  72  222

43. Tihon,  Reinhold SV Steinhilben 220,9 (1iZ)  67  75  69  211

1.41.71 KK 50m Auflage - Damenseniorenklasse A  

1. Mayer,  Anne Ursula SKam Dachtel 309,9 (20iZ)  99  97 100  296 NR

2. Kolb,  Anita SV Brainkofen 298,1 (7iZ)  93  95  95  283 A

3. Meyle,  Helga Angelika SSV Mundelsheim 283,7 (3iZ)  89  90  92  271

4. Nürnberg-Nienhaus,  Ramona SGi Rottweil 279,9 (3iZ)  89  91  90  270

5. Ziegler,  Heike SV Stetten/Filder 283,2 (6iZ)  91  86  92  269

6. Staudt,  Renate SSV Mundelsheim 279,5 (6iZ)  91  90  86  267

7. Ehrhardt,  Brigitte SV Wimsheim 260,0 (2iZ)  83  82  83  248

1.41.72 KK 50m Auflage - Seniorenklasse B

1. SV Althengstett 881  NR
Siegfried Haufe 296 

Gisela Grossmann-Mast 293 
Herbert Schnattinger 292 
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